
List of Fresh Cases  Coming Up For  Hearing for the Next Week i.e. from 

23.03.2026 to 27.03.2026 

Sr. No. Appeal No.  Subject Station Advocate/authorised 

person of the parties 

23.03.2026 Monday 

Holiday 

24.03.2026 Tuesday 

1 1339/2025 and 
C.M.No. 5019 
and 5020 of 

2025 and 
563,564 and 
565 of 2026 

GLS Infratech Pvt Ltd vs HRERA 
Gurugram 

Gurugram Harshit Batra 
7838828878 

2 1340/2025 and 
C.M.No. 5017 
and 5018 of 

2025 and 
566,567 and 
568 of 2026 

GLS Infratech Pvt Ltd vs HRERA 
Gurugram 

Gurugram Harshit Batra 
7838828878 

3 1442/2025 and 
C.M.No. 6022 
and 6023 of 

2025 

Anshumala Verma and Anr. Vs 
Vatika Limited 

Gurugram Alok Mittal 
9872933842 

4 1444/2025 and 
C.M.No. 6034 
of 2025 and 
544 of 2026 

Amit Katyal vs Sahib Ram 
Sehrawat and Ors 

Gurugram Yashovardhan Goyal 
9315643378 

5 1525/2025 and 
C.M.No. 6052 

of 2025 

Pawan Kumar Kapoor vs M/s 
Raheja Developers Limited 

Gurugram Narender Kumar Sharma 
9999315507 

6 1609/2025 and 
C.M.No. 37 and 

399 of 2026 

M/s Metro Education and 
Welfare Pvt Ltd vs Satbir Singh 

Gurugram Aman Arora 
9582209633 

25.03.2026 Wednesday 

1 1148/2025 and 
C.M.No. 6035 
and 6036 of 

2025 

Adish Kumar Gupta vs M/s Ansal 
Housing and Construction 

Limited  

Gurugram Tushar Bahmani 
9911635054 

2 47/2026 and 
C.M.No. 

480,481,482 
and 483 of 

2026 

Trishul Towers Private Limited vs 
HRERA Panchkula and Ors 

Panchkula Vivek Sethi 
9876123386 

3 48/2026 and 
C.M. No. 

4869,487,488 
and 489 of 

2026 

Trishul Towers Private Limited vs 
HRERA Panchkula and Anr. 

Panchkula Vivek Sethi 
9876123386 

4 82/2026 and 
C.M.No. 536 of 

2026 

Kst Infrastructure Ltd Vs HRERA 
Panchkula 

Panchkula Shubhnit Hans 
9779929997 

26.03.2026 Thursday 

Holiday 

27.03.2026 Friday 

1 1142/2025 and 
C.M.No. 

3005,3006 of 
2025 and 497 

M/s Emaar India Limited vs 
Sanjay Khosla and Anr. 

Gurugram Tanika Goyal 
 



of 2026 

2 1209/2025 and 
C.M.No. 

2088,2089 , 
2090 of 2025 

and 496 of 
2026  

M/s Forever Buildtech Limited vs 
Anju and Anr. 

Gurugram Tanika Goyal 

3 1260/2025 and 
C.M.No. 6071 

of 2025 

Amrita Nakai vs M/s Splendor 
Landbase Ltd 

Gurugram Shrey Goel 
9417377607 

4 1277/2025  Gurvinder Singh and Anr. Vs M/s 
Elan Avenue Limited through 

directors 

Gurugram Ravinder Kumar Yadav 
9811053371 

5 1523/2025 and 
C.M.No. 

6085,6086 and 
6087 of 2025 
and C.M.no. 
638 of 2026 

Pivotal Infrastructure Pvt Ltd vs 
Bimaljeet Singh 

Panchkula  Karan Kaushal 
9899334030 

6 1/2026 and 
C.M.No. 669 of 

2026 

H L Promoters Private Limited vs 
HRERA Panchkula 

Panchkula Mayank Aggarwal 
9988113991 

7 69/2026 and 
C.M.No. 687 of 

2026 

Sriflex Projects P Ltd vs HRERA 
Gurugram 

Gurugram Pavan Malik 
921296217 

 


